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Oven Roasted

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$25.00 $50.00
Red Bliss Mashed
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$30.00 $60.00
Lyonaise
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$28.00 $56.00
Rice Pilaf
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$30.00 $60.00
Mixed Vegetables
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$20.00 $40.00
Baked Potato w/ Sour Cream
18pc 50 pc
$40.00 $110.00

Green Beans
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

$25.00 $50.00
Green Bean Almondine

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$28.00 $56.00
Andy Boy Rabe
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$50.00 $100.00

Seasonal Grilled Vegetables

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$50.00 $100.00
Glazed Carrots
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$25.00 $50.00

Peas & Mushrooms

1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50
$24.00 $48.00
Sweet Corn
1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50

$20.00 $40.00

Fingers Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese
Turkey & Cheese
Roast Beef & Cheese

[talian Tuna

or Wraps

Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad
Ham Salad

[talian Grinder (Wraps Only)

Finger Sandwiches
$45.00 Dozen

Chicken Parmigiana $
Chicken Francaise $
Veal Parmigiana $
Scrod Ala Ralph $
Grilled Chicken Caprese $

Wraps
$6.95

6.95 per piece
6.95 per piece
9.95 per piece
6.95 per piece
6.95 per piece

%ﬁm

20-22 Slices Per Cut & Trayed

Spinach & Cheese with Olives
Stromboli

Eggplant Parm

Chicken Parm

Meatball

Steak & Cheese

Dinner Rolls
w/ butter

$32.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$46.00

$4.95
Dozen

s

For all of your special occasions

Prepared Foods Menu

Available for your
special occasions

470 Atwood Avenue
Cranston, Rl 02920

401.464.4440

ralphscatering.com

Ralph’s provides catering

to venues of your choice.




Sawcea
Quart 1/2
Marinara $12.95 $17.95
House $12.95 $17.95
Pink Vodka $14.95 $19.95
Alfredo $14.95 $19.95
Carbonara $15.95 $22.95
Red Clam Sauce $2595 $47.95
White Clam Sauce $25.95 $47.95
Squid w tentacles $26.95 $48.95
Meat Sauce $16.95 $26.95
Y Y/ A
1/2 Pan

15-20p
Tossed $25.00
Antipasta $60.00
Ceasar $30.00
v“\{lgggirgrl?eetgilmonds $35.00
Potato Italian or Mayo $30.00
Pasta Italian or Mayo $30.00
Caprese Salad $50.00
Greenbean Salad $35.00
Orzo Florentine $30.00
Fruit Salad $50.00
Jomato Cueumber g5 09
Tortelini Pasta Salad  $45.00

Seup

Italian Wedding Soup

Quart
$9.95

1/2 Gallon
$15.95

Gallon
$27.95
$27.95
$29.95
$29.95
$32.95
$81.95
$81.95
$91.95
$46.95

Full
45-50p

$50.00
$120.00
$60.00

$70.00

$60.00
$60.00
$100.00
$70.00
$60.00
$100.00

$70.00
$90.00

Gallon
$27.95

Please notify us of any allergies!

y 2%

Penne, Rigatoni, Shells, Farfalle

Gnocchi, Cheese Ravioli, Cavatelli
Cheese Tortellini, Stuffed Rigatoni

1/2 pan add $12.00 full pan add $20.00

1/2

15-20 p
Marinara /House  $30.00
Meat Sauce $40.00
Pink Vodka $40.00
Alfredo $45.00
Marsala $40.00
Carbonara $50.00
Agle Olio $40.00

Full
45-50p
$60.00
$80.00
$80.00
$90.00
$80.00
$100.00
$80.00

Add Ons To Above Pastas

Shrimp (112 pan) $20.00 Chicken or Sausage (172 pan) $15.00
Shrimp (i pan) $35.00 Chicken or Sausage (i pan) $25.00

M Praatz

choose any sauce from above

1/2

15-20p
Baked Penne $50.00
Meat Lasagne $55.00
Eggplant Lasagne $50.00
Chicken w/ Rabe  $50.00
Sausage w/ Rabe  $50.00
Chicken w/ Broccoli ~ $50.00
Sausage w/ Broccoli  $50.00

Gnocchi Sorrentino $55.00
Without Pasta add $20
Gluten Free Pasta Available add $15.00 per pan size

Full
45-50p

$100.00
$115.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$115.00

Cntieea
1/2

15-20p
Chicken Marsala $60.00
Chicken Piccatta $60.00
Chicken Capri $60.00
Chicken Cacciatore $60.00
Baked Lemon & Wine Chicken $55.00
Chicken Wings $60.00
Veal & Peas $70.00
Veal & Mushrooms $70.00
Veal, Peas & Mushroom $70.00
Veal, Mushrooms & Peppers  $70.00
Meatballs $60.00
Meatballs & Sausage $60.00
Meatballs, Sausage & Peppers $60.00
Sausage & Peppers Plain $60.00
Sausage & Peppers Red $60.00
gasgtaa%s, Peppers, Onion $60.00
Roasted Turkey with Gravy ~ $55.00
gﬁ?osrzszic;rhkrggm VI\)I//ewsala $60.00
Baked Ham with Pineapple ~ $60.00
Roast Beef with Mushrooms ~ $65.00
with Mushroome & Onjon 985:00
Eggplant $55.00
Eggplant Rolotini Stuffed 18pc
with Italian Ham & Ricotta $70.00

Full
45-50p

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.00
$120.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$120.00
$110.00
$120.00

$120.00
$130.00

$170.00

$110.00
54pc

$190.00










