Potato & Vegetable

′ 0					
Oven Roas	sted				
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$25.00	\$50.00				
Red Bliss Ma	ashed				
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$30.00	\$60.00				
Lyonais					
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$28.00	\$56.00				
Rice Pila					
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$30.00	\$60.00				
Mixed Veget					
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$20.00	\$40.00				
Baked Potato w/ S	Sour Cream				
18pc	50 pc				
\$40.00	\$110.00				
Green Bea	ans				
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$25.00	\$50.00				
Green Bean Al	mondine				
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$28.00	\$56.00				
Andy Boy Rabe					
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$50.00	\$100.00				
·					
Seasonal Grilled Vegetables 1/2 Pan 15-20 Full Pan 45-50					
\$50.00	\$100.00				
•	,				
Glazed Carrots					
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$25.00	\$50.00				
Peas & Mushrooms					
1/2 Pan 15-20	Full Pan 45-50				
\$24.00	\$48.00				
Sweet Corn					
Sweet Corn					

Full Pan 45-50

\$40.00

1/2 Pan 15-20

\$20.00

Sandwiches & Wraps

Fingers Sandwiches or Wraps

Ham & Cheese	Tuna Salad			
Turkey & Cheese	Chicken Salad			
Roast Beef & Cheese	Egg Salad			
Italian Tuna	Ham Salad			
Italian Grinder (Wraps Only)				
Finger Sandwiches	Wraps			
\$45.00 Dozen	\$6.95			
Chicken Parmigiana	\$6.95 per piece			
Chicken Francaise	\$6.95 per piece			
Veal Parmigiana	\$9.95 per piece			
Scrod Ala Ralph	\$6.95 per piece			
Grilled Chicken Caprese	\$6.95 per piece			



20-22 Slices Per Cut & Trayed

Spinach & Cheese with Olives	\$32.00
Stromboli	\$36.00
Eggplant Parm	\$36.00
Chicken Parm	\$36.00
Meatball	\$36.00
Steak & Cheese	\$46.00
Dinner Rolls	\$4.95
w/ butter	Dozen



Prepared Foods Menu

Available for your special occasions

470 Atwood Avenue Cranston, RI 02920

401.464.4440 ralphscatering.com

Ralph's provides catering to venues of your choice.

<	Sauce	11		Please notify us	s of any alle	ergies!	Entree	2	
	Quart	1/2	Gallon	Pa	esta			1/2	Full
Marinara	\$12.95	\$17.95	\$27.95	Penne, Rigator	ni, Shells, Fa	rfalle		15-20p	45-50p
House	\$12.95	\$17.95	\$27.95	Gnocchi, Cheese Ravioli, Cavatelli		Chicken Marsala	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Pink Vodka	\$14.95	\$19.95	\$29.95	Cheese Tortellini, Stuffed Rigatoni		Chicken Piccatta	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Alfredo	\$14.95	\$19.95	\$29.95	1/2 pan add \$12.00	·		Chicken Capri	\$60.00	•
Carbonara	\$15.95	\$22.95	\$32.95		1/2 15-20 p	Full 45-50p	·		\$120.00
Red Clam Sauce	\$25.95	\$47.95	\$81.95		•	·	Chicken Cacciatore	\$60.00	\$120.00
White Clam Sauce Squid w tentacles	\$25.95	\$47.95	\$81.95 \$91.95	Marinara /House	\$30.00	\$60.00	Baked Lemon & Wine Chicken	\$55.00	\$110.00
Meat Sauce	\$26.95 \$16.95	\$48.95 \$26.95	\$91.95 \$46.95	Meat Sauce	\$40.00	\$80.00	Chicken Wings	\$60.00	\$120.00
Weat Gaage	φ10.95	Ψ20.93	φ+0.55	Pink Vodka Alfredo	\$40.00 \$45.00	\$80.00 \$90.00	Veal & Peas	\$70.00	\$140.00
	Salad	1		Marsala	\$40.00	\$80.00	Veal & Mushrooms	\$70.00	\$140.00
C			E.J.	Carbonara	\$50.00	\$100.00	Veal, Peas & Mushroom	\$70.00	\$140.00
		2 Pan 5-20p	Full 45-50p	Agle Olio	\$40.00	\$80.00	Veal, Mushrooms & Peppers	\$70.00	\$140.00
Tossed	\$2	25.00	\$50.00	Add Ons To	o Above Pas	tas	Meatballs	\$60.00	\$120.00
Antipasta	\$6	60.00	\$120.00	Shrimp (1/2 pan) \$20.00 Chic	_		Meatballs & Sausage	\$60.00	\$120.00
Ceasar	\$3	30.00	\$60.00	Shrimp (full pan) \$35.00 Chic	ken or Sausage	(full pan) \$25.00	Meatballs, Sausage & Peppers	\$60.00	\$120.00
Mixed Greens w Craisins Feta Almor	nds \$3	35.00	\$70.00	Special	ty Past	a	Sausage & Peppers Plain	\$60.00	\$120.00
Potato Italian or May	o \$3	30.00	\$60.00	choose any s	<i>(/</i> auce from al	oove	Sausage & Peppers Red	\$60.00	\$120.00
Pasta Italian or Mayo	\$3	30.00	\$60.00	,	1/2	Full	Sausage, Peppers, Onion	•	
Caprese Salad		50.00	\$100.00		15-20p	45-50p	& Potato	\$60.00	\$120.00
Greenbean Salad Orzo Florentine	Ψ	35.00 30.00	\$70.00 \$60.00	Baked Penne	\$50.00	\$100.00	Roasted Turkey with Gravy	\$55.00	\$110.00
Fruit Salad	-	50.00	\$100.00	Meat Lasagne	\$55.00	\$115.00	Roasted Pork Loin w/	\$60.00	\$120.00
Tomato Cucumbe	r	35.00	\$70.00	Eggplant Lasagne	\$50.00	\$105.00	Onions Mushroom Marsala	·	
& Red Onion	•		•	Chicken w/ Rabe	\$50.00	\$105.00	Baked Ham with Pineapple	\$60.00	\$120.00
Tortelini Pasta Sa	iiad \$4	15.00	\$90.00	Sausage w/ Rabe	\$50.00	\$105.00	Roast Beef with Mushrooms	\$65.00	\$130.00
	Soup	▶		Chicken w/ Broccoli	\$50.00	\$105.00 \$105.00	Smothered Sirloin Tips	\$85.00	\$170.00
	,			Sausage w/ Broccoli	\$50.00 \$55.00	\$105.00 \$115.00	with Mushrooms & Onion		
	Wedding		0 "	Gnocchi Sorrentino	•		Eggplant	\$55.00	\$110.00
Quart 1 \$9.95	1/2 Gallor \$15.95	1	Gallon \$27.95	Gluten Free Pasta Avail	Pasta add \$20 able add \$15.0		Eggplant Rolotini Stuffed with Italian Ham & Ricotta	18pc \$70.00	54pc \$190.00